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Pl

D-12

ab~hwWNPE

D-14
1

D-16

OCOO~NOOOUITRAWNPEP

o
=
o

ab~hwWNPE

Stnr

(©)

1048
1103
1194
1137
1203

4)

1041
1204
1170
1049

9)

1171
1138
1205
1042
1173
1029
1172
1174
1119

©)

1084
1097
1139
1206
1112

DE (24)

OCOO~NOOUTDA,WNPEP

1013
1124
1122
1012
1125
1038
1179
1075
1026
1144
1105
1014
1086
1073
1002
1076
1134
1143
1023
1142

Name

Katefina Zitova
Bara Ouhrabkova
Veronika Proxova
Ela PeSikova
Amalie Oravcova

Magdalena Zemlovéa
AneZka RySava
Michaela Ehlerova
JindfiSka Studena

Eva Baldrianova
Johana Sestakova
Nella Prazakova
Barbora Zemlova
Michaela Gajdova
Antonie Bfezinova
Anna Ehlerova

Magdalena Nem3ovska

Hana Kroupa

Michaela Metelkova
Magdalena Kubecova
Tereza Peckova
Katefina Skacelova
Adéla Savrukova

Marie PospiSilova
Matilda Tomaskova
Lea Martanova
Martina Bochenkova
Anna Zaborilova
Romana Zabofilova
Barbora Baldrianova
Anna Kozinova
Lenka Studni¢na
Marie Sestakova
Linda Tomaskova
Lucie Tuckova

Nelly Polanska
Klara Hrabankova
Barbora Svobodova
Jana Kozinova
Radka Tomaskova
Daniela Martanova
Petra Hradecka
EliSka BureSova

Jg

11
12
13
12
11

09
10
10
10

07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08

05
05
05
05
06

87
09
05
87
09
74
78
93
86
04
04
85
01
96
01
66
78
74
68
04

Verein

1,7km 15Hm 14P

KOB Dé&cCin

KOB Tretra Praha

OB Ri¢any

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Team Jizerky

1,9km 15Hm 15P

OK Kamenice
Team Jizerky
USK Praha
KOB Dé&cin

2,1km 20Hm 15P

USK Praha

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Team Jizerky

OK Kamenice

USK Praha

OK Chrastava

USK Praha

USK Praha

OOB Tiebit

24km 20Hm 14P

OK 99 Hradec Krélové

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
Slavia Liberec orienteering
Team Jizerky

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |

28km 30Hm 10P

Oddil OB Kotlarka

OOB TJ Turnov

OOB TJ Turnov

Oddil OB Kotlarka

OOB TJ Turnov

OB JeniSovice

USK Praha

SK Praga

VSK CVUT Fakulta Stavel
Slavia Liberec orienteering
KOB Tretra Praha

Oddil OB Kotlarka
UNITOP SKP Zdar nad S¢
SK Praga

SKOB Frydek - Mistek
SK Praga

SOK TJ Turnov

Slavia Liberec orienteering
OK Doksy

Slavia Liberec orienteering

Zeit

10:48
15:40
25:18
26:30
29:30

13:14
15:34
15:41
20:43

11:54
13:01
13:28
13:29
13:33
14:01
14:04
14:08
19:23

14:25
14:45
15:50
17:43
24:38

14:42
15:41
15:53
16:12
16:35
16:41
16:45
16:46
17:23
17:24
17:46
18:00
18:15
18:24
19:35
19:37
20:13
20:24
21:20
22:09
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Pl  Stnr Name

DE (24)
21 1006 Renata Chvojkova

1074 Zuzana Hrabankova
1007 Michaela Macharova
1123 Iva Rufferova

D35- (5)
1 1091 Eva LepSikova
2 1046 Zuzana Kohlova
3 1195 Lada Proxova
4 1188 Kamila Mesiarkinova

1067 Magdalena Sejnova

D40- (6)

1031 Eva Lipenska

1032 Jana MatyaSova
1199 Radka Ouhrabkova
1100 Jana MatouSkova
1030 Michaela Bfezinova
1050 Pavla Zitova

o0k wWNE

O
Y
@

(10)

1068 Magdaléna RySava
1065 Dagmar Sieglova
1069 Olga Simerkova
1176 Kristina Gajdova
1177 Katefina Méstkova
1005 Irena Waldhauserova
1043 Eva Zemlova

1175 Petra Ehlerova

1140 Marie Podrabska

1141 Marie Skacelova

OCOO~NOOOUITRAWNPE

D50- (7)

1 1054 Jana Markova

2 1104 Radka Melisikova

3 1093 Veronika JanecCkova

4 1058 Gabriela Kamirova

5 1070 Magdalena Ctrnactova
6 1178 Silvie Menclova

7 1098 Jana Kubecova

D55- (4)

1 1071 Katefina Slavikova
2 1189 Antonia Holper

3 1094 Lenka Choutkova
4 1111 Eva Sladkova

Jg Verein Zeit

28km 30Hm 10P (Forts.)
93 OK Jiskra Novy Bor 36:44
99 SK Praga N Ang
94 OK Jiskra Novy Bor N Ang
83 OOB TJ Turnov N Ang

24km 25Hm 10P

87 Sportcentrum Ji¢in 16:23
88 SOOB TJ Sokol Kralupy n 16:48
83 OB Ricany 18:45
82 SK Brno Zabovresky 21:53
70 SK Praga N Ang

22km 30Hm 11P

79 OK Chrastava 16:23
76 OK Chrastava 17:03
81 SPORTICUS team 17:05
79 SK SKI-OB Sternberk 17:28
77 OK Chrastava 19:17
81 KOB Décin 21:25

22km 30Hm 11P

76 SK Praga 14:12
70 Matfyz Praha 15:32
75 SK Praga 15:41
77 USK Praha 16:47
76 USK Praha 16:51
74 OK Jiskra Novy Bor 17:00
75 OK Kamenice 18:30
78 USK Praha 24:40
74 Slavia Liberec orienteering 28:51

75 Slavia Liberec orienteering Fehlst

19km 25Hm 10P

71 LOK-o Liberec 14:31
71 KOB Tretra Praha 16:37
71 SOBSA 17:52
73 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli 18:18
71 SK Praga 19:25
70 USK Praha 20:21
73 TJ Stadion Novy Bor 24:28

19km 25Hm 10P

66 SK Praga 17:00
68 Tipo Orienteering Club 17:57
63 SOBSA 22:01
57 Sokol Tehov 22:16
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1

D65-

H-12

OCO~NOOUITDA,WNPEP

H-14

H-16

O~NO U WN PR

Stnr

)
1072
1191

@
1087

(14)

1150
1182
1145
1208
1147
1148
1146
1051
1052
1149
1033
1181

1115
1114

(13)

1154
1101
1183
1155
1027
1153
1151
1116
1120
1196
1106
1152

1126

9)

1158
1157
1159
1060
1184
1156
1209
1078

1117

Name

llona Hrabankova
Blanka Machek

Nada Zavadilova

Vojtéch Votava
Josef Baldrian
Maxmilian Benes
Jakub Stary

Eda Maté&jt
Josef Matg&jli
Anton KubiSta
Erik Plachy
Vaclav Zit

Jan Votava

Ota Pachner
FrantiSek Baldrian

Ota Vokurka
Michal Fanta

MatousS PeSik
Jan MatouSek
Petr Gajda

Jan Skacel
Marek Skorpil
Jakub Madéra
Jachym Krticka
Vaclav Vokurka
Vit Kroupa

Jan Prox

Vit Ouhrabka
Janek Krulis

Jachym PeSek

Ctibor Podrabsky
Jan Hyxa

Mat&j Sebelka
Jakub Sasek
Stépan Termer
Filip Benes

Viktor Oravec
Jakub Luhan

Antonin Vokurka

Jg

62
59

54

12
11
11
12
12
13
11
11
13
14
14
16

12
13

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10

09

07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08

08

Verein

1,9km 20 Hm 9P
SK Praga
Z0O0OB Rumburk

1,5km 20 Hm 8P
OK Sparta Praha

1,7km 15Hm 14P

Slavia Liberec orienteering
USK Praha

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Team Jizerky

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
KOB Dé&cCin

KOB Dé&cCin

Slavia Liberec orienteering
OK Chrastava

USK Praha

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |

1,9km 15Hm 15P

Slavia Liberec orienteering
SK SKI-OB Sternberk
USK Praha

Slavia Liberec orienteering
TJ Jiskra Horice

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |
OOB Trebic

OB RiGany

KOB Tretra Praha

Slavia Liberec orienteering

OOB TJ Turnov

24km 20Hm 14P

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli
USK Praha

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Team Jizerky

SK Praga

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |

Zeit

30:22
Aufg

24:44

8:13
10:03
10:51
11:11
11:23
12:21
13:09
13:32
17:36
18:24
26:56
40:20

Fehlst
N Ang

9:16

9:31

9:53
10:44
10:54
11:25
11:58
12:19
12:35
15:19
15:19
24:36

N Ang

11:48
11:56
12:19
14:39
15:54
17:03
17:52
28:10

Fehlst



Doppelsprint Saxbo 2023
Ergebnis - Etappe 1

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023

Sa 29.04.2023 21:47
Seite 4

Pl

Stnr

H-18 (3)

1
2

1107
1185

1186

HE (24)

OCO~NOOOUTRAWNPE

H35-

O~NO U WN P

H40-

H45-

A WN P

1129
1110
1131
1136
1055
1020
1019
1133
1130
1056
1109
1083
1169
1167
1168
1021
1128
1022
1047
1024
1057
1187
1045

1132

(8

1053
1085
1160
1061
1213
1095
1008
1161

®3)

1092
1034
1121

(8)

1102
1163
1080
1162

Name

Jan Melisik
Josef Mencl

Filip NemSovsky

KryStof Hajek
Martin MeliSik
Prokop TomaSek
David Mikel

Jakub Peterka
Ondrej Pospisil
Jan Ferdinand PolasSek
Stépan Waldhauser
Jan Schulhof
Vojtéch Peterka
Martin Hejna
Stépan Kozina
Marek Sestak

Jifi Martan

Lukas Prinda
Vladimir Trebicky
Petr Dudik

Michal Tu€ek
Ondfej Kohl
Jaroslav Hradecky
Jan Zelinka

Marek Sunda
Daniel Safka

Martin Vana

Jifi Macek

Jan Krticka
Josef Madéra
Jan Eiselt

Jakub Némecek
Jaroslav Choutka
Vladimir Ledecky
Robert Urbanik

Petr LepSik
Libor Matyas
Véaclav Kroupa

Jifi MatouSek
Michal Maté&jtl
Petr NemSovsky
Michal Bures

Jg

05
06

05

02
02
07
97
04
87
88
04
89
75
81
03
74
73
77
84
89
82
86
63
94
92
91

84

84
79
79
88
84
63
84
70

82
76
80

75
77
76
76

Verein

3,0km 20Hm 13P

KOB Tretra Praha
USK Praha

USK Praha

3,0km 30Hm 14P

OOB TJ Turnov

KOB Tretra Praha

OOB TJ Turnov

SKOB Zlin

LOK-o Liberec

Oddil OB Kotlarka

Oddil OB Kotlarka

OOB TJ Turnov

OOB TJ Turnov

LOK-o Liberec

KOB Tretra Praha

SK Praga

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering
Oddil OB Kotlarka

OOB TJ Turnov

Oddil OB Kotlarka

SOOB TJ Sokol Kralupy n
OK Doksy

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
USK Praha

OK Kamenice

OOB TJ Turnov

3,0km 20Hm 13P

KOB Litvinov

TJ SOKOL Plumlov
Slavia Liberec orienteering
OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli
Aqua Klub Liberec
SOBSA

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Slavia Liberec orienteering

2,7km 30Hm 13P

Sportcentrum Ji¢in
OK Chrastava
OOB Trebit

2,7km 30Hm 13P

SK SKI-OB Sternberk
Slavia Liberec orienteering
SK Praga

Slavia Liberec orienteering

Zeit

20:13
24:56

N Ang

14:58
15:11
15:41
15:43
15:52
16:09
16:11
16:17
16:18
17:18
17:40
18:02
18:05
18:17
18:32
18:51
19:12
19:21
19:58
20:05
22:30
23:06
24:31

N Ang

16:33
18:22
19:20
19:50
19:51
20:33
21:29
23:02

18:53
20:41
26:10

15:52
16:09
16:10
17:37
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H60-
1
2
3
4

H65-

1
2

H70-

1
2
3
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Stnr

)

1044
1079
1197
1210

(12)

1081
1135
1066
1035
1064
1063
1039
1009
1096
1062
1164

1099

(4)

1190
1004
1202
1192

(6)
1040
1088

1082
1108

1010
1165

®)
1011
1200

1028
1201
1118

©)

1166
1036
1127
1193

1089

Name

Tomas Zemla
Jan Kabat
Jakub Prox
Tomas Oravec

Petr Baldrian
Martin Sritr
Roman Siegl
lvan Vydra
Michal Zejdlik
Jan Sa3ek
Michal Zaboril
Martin Machara
Ondfej Janecek
Pavel Martinec
Petr Krulis

Pavel Kubec

Zoltan Mihaczi
Martin Svoboda
Petr Benes
Petr Fiala

Jiri Svarc

Ladislav HoSek
Petr Kozina
Vladimir Hejtméanek

Pavel Dikos
Josef Petr

Miloslav Priicha
Vladimir John

Martin Skorpil
Jifi Gawel
Petr Horak

Oldfich Pfinda
Milan Seveik
Jifi Provaznik
Tomas Babicky

Zdenék Precek

Jg Verein

2,7km 30Hm 13P

71 OK Kamenice
69 SK Praga

74 OB Ritany
75 Team Jizerky

25km 30Hm 10P

72 SK Praga

68 SOK TJ Turnov

67 Matfyz Praha

66 OK Chrastava

70 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli
73 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli
71 OB JeniSovice

69 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

70 SOBSA

70 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli
69 Slavia Liberec orienteering

66 TJ Stadion Novy Bor

25km 30Hm 10P

67 Tipo Orienteering Club

67 SKOB Frydek - Mistek

67 Klub dobré zpravy Lysa n¢
65 ZOOB Rumburk

24km 25Hm 10P

62 OB JeniSovice

60 OK Sparta Praha
60 SK Praga

58 KOB Tretra Praha

60 OK Jiskra Novy Bor
63 Slavia Liberec orienteering

2,2km 30Hm 11P

58 OK Jiskra Novy Bor
55 OOB TJ Dukla Praha

57 TJ Jiskra Hofice
57 JG Sport
56 OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |

19km 25Hm 10P

51 Slavia Liberec orienteering
50 OK Chrastava

51 OOB TJ Turnov

50 ZzOOB Rumburk

52 OK Sparta Praha

Zeit

(Forts.)

17:41
20:02
23:41
30:21

14:24
15:33
15:50
15:57
16:01
18:11
19:40
21:40
22:25
23:42
25:31

Fehlst

19:06
19:24
26:12
42:03

15:39
19:51
21:35
22:50

Fehlst
N Ang

17:47
19:41

Disqu
N Ang
N Ang

14:04
16:51
18:29
21:39

Fehlst
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H75- (2)
1 1090 Jaromir Burianek
2 1037 Radim Smetana
H80- (1)
1 1018 Zdenko Prochazka
DirKL (6)
1 1207 Pavlina Konickova
2 1016 Klara Tuckova
3 1015 VIk Trebicky
4 1215 Bélka Placha
1113 Lukas Fanta
1216 Jitka Fantova
DirML (7)
1 1025 Jan Pecka
2 1003 Ondrej Richter
3 1211 Iyliroslav Prochazka
4 1212 Stépan Prochazka
5 1077 Simon Ctrnact
6 1180 Miloslav Mencl
1214 Stanislav Studeny
DirLL (8)
1 1250 Jindfich Houska
2 1198 Michal PeSik
3 1217 David Votava
4 1001 Radka Némeckova
5 1218 Svétlana Votavova
6 1017 Petr Svobodny
1249 Barbor@ Houskova
1059 EliSka Zejdlikova

Jg

47
47

43

75
17
18
10

16
84

68

82
12
00
65

80

7
71
94
75
58

03

Verein

19km 20Hm 9P

OK Sparta Praha
OK Chrastava

1,5km 20 Hm 8P
Oddil OB Kotlarka

1,4km 15Hm 9P

Team Jizerky
Oddil OB Kotlarka
Oddil OB Kotlarka
Décin 2

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec |
NER - Fantova

22km 25Hm 10P

VSTJ Ekonom Praha
SKOB Frydek - Mistek
Zittau

Zittau

SK Praga

USK Praha

Décin

2,7km 30Hm 10P

OK Dobfiz

OB Jizerky

NER - DSVJ
Orientacni Béh Opava
NER - DSVJ

Oddil OB Kotlarka

OK Dobfiz
OOB TJ Lokomotiva Tepli

Zeit

17:23
20:05

24:35

18:14
26:28
34:34
45:17

N Ang
N Ang

19:51
29:58
33:40
34:39
37:11
54:13

N Ang

18:26
18:56
24:52
26:08
28:34
37:40

Fehlst
N Ang



